
Etd, 2008-09 

Day 

Monday 

Tuesday 

tXAM TME TARLE FOR BA SEMESTERA Reglar NOVEMBER-24-25 (NEP-2020) 

Friday 

Saturday 

Muaday 

Tucsday 

Wednesday 

Thursduy 

Friday 

YASIIWANTRAO CHAVAN COLLEGE OF ARTS.COMMERCE & SCIENCE 

Date 

18-N0v-2924 

19-Nov-2024 

22-Nov2024 

23-Nov-2024 

25-Nuv-2024 

26-Nov-2024 

27-Nov- 2024 

28-Nuv-2024 

29-Nov-2024 

Exari Coordinator 

Exam Co-Crdlnatot 

(Termitted by Gost, af Maharsstrs. A Hhiated to lniversity af fubai) 
Accredited with B'Grude by NAAC 

Siart Tine 

(A.Y. 20242025) 

10:30 AAI 

16:30 ANI 

10:30 AM 

10:30 AM 

10:30 AM 

JNIESIRT 

10:30 AM 

10:30 AM 

KOPARKHAIRANE, NAVI MUMBAI 

10:30 AM 

10:30 AM 

End Tine 

12:30 AM 

1l:30 AM 

ll:30 AM 

Í1:30 AM 

11:30 AM 

I130 AM1 

11:30 AM 

l:30 AM 

11:30 AM 

Pupcr Name 

Microccononiics-I 

Money Transaction & Consuer 
Protcctivn 

Basic Concept in Economics-I 

Entrepreneurship Development 
COucept & Terms in Ancient 
India 

Conmunication Skilis in Engish-! 

Indian Constitution 

Indian Knun ledge System 

NSS 

AY 202425 

PRÂCPAL 
Principat 

Yashwanthavan Colage o 
Afs Co Sclence 



Day 

Monday 

TuesdaY 

Frnday 

ENAM TIME TABLE FOR FY BCOM SEMESTER -IRegular NOVEMBER-24 (NEP 2020) 

Saturday 

Monday 

Tucsday 

Wedaesday 

Friday 

Saturday 

Mopday 

YASHWANTRAO CHAVAN 

Exam Coordinator 

Date 

18-Nov-2024 

Thursday 28-Nov2024 

19-Nov-2024 10:30 AM 30 AM 

22-Nov-2024 10:30 AM 1 

26-Nov2024 

27-Noy-2024 

23-Nov2024 1030AM 11:30 AM 

25-Nov-2024 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 

29-Nov- 2024 

30-Nov-2024 

Exam Co-Ordlnator 

2-Dec-2024 

JNIESTRT 
COLLGE OF 

Start Time Eod Tine 

KOPARKHAIRANE, NAVIN MUMHAI 
Accreited with ®Grade by NAAC 

10:30 AM 

10:30 AM 

10:30 AM 

10:30 AM 11:30 AM 

1130AM 

11:30 AM 

ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE 

11:30 AM 

10:30 AM T 11:30 AM 

10:30 AM 11:30 AM 

ocaionalsKills in accounting -l 

Paper Name 

Vocational skilis in accounting I 

Accounting and Financial NManagemeat 

BUSINESS STATISTICS 

Introduction to Business Communication 

Skills 

cHAV 

udiaD Constitution 

93710 

AY 7024-2$ 

Indian Knowledge System 

Fundanentals of Computer 

NSS 

Etonomit 

PRINCIPA 
Prncipal 

Yashwantrao 

Chevan College o 
Arts Conn Scicnce 

Soctor-15, 
Koparkhaitane. fav ntal 4007 



Ye 

Estd. 2008-09 

Day 

Monday 

Tuesday 

FYB Se (Computer scienec) SEMESTER-JRcoulur EXAMINA'TION Nov-24 (NEP 20z0) 

Friday 

Saturday 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

Friday 

Saturday 

Monday 

YASHWANTRAO CIHAVAN COLLEGE O ARTS. COMMERCE & SCIENCE 

Date 

18-Nov-2024 

19-Nov-2024 

22-Nov-2024 

23-Nov-2024 

25-Nov-2024 

26-Nov-2024 

27-Nov-2024 

28-Nov-2024 

29-Nov-2024 

30-Nov-2024 

2-Dec-2024 

Exam Coordinator 

(Permited by Govt. of Maharashtra., Affiliated to Cniversity of 1umbai) Aceredited with 'B' Grade by NAAC 

Start Time 

(A.Y. 2024-2025) 

10:30 AM 

10:30 AM 

10:30 AM 

10:30 AM 

10:30 AM 

10:30 AM 

10:30 AM 

JNIESTRT 

10:30 AM 

10:30 AM 

KOPARKIHAIRANE, NAVI MUMBAI 

10:30 AM 

10:30 AM 

End Tine 

11:30 AM 

11:30 AM 

11:30 AM 

11:30 AM 

11:30 AM 

11:30 AM 

11:30 AM 

11:30 AM 

11:30 AM 

11:30 AM 

11:30 AM 

Paper Name 

Digital Systems & Architecture 

Fundamentals of Database Systems 

Content Writing 

Entrepreneurship Management 

Introducetion to Communication Skills in 

English I 

VSC Practical (Programming with Python) 

Indian Constitution 

Indian Knowledge System 

AY 202425 

Computer Science Practieal I (DSA & 
DBMS) 

NSS 

SEC Practical (Statistics with R 

P'rogramming) 

PRINCIPAL 
Princ1pal 

Yashwantrao Chavan College 
Arts Co & Scinc! 

$eçtor-15, Koperkhanane, iei ttyinhu 



YCC 

Estd, 2008-09 

I)ay 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Friday 

FYB Sc (nformation Technology) SEMESTER - Regular EXAMINATION Nov.24 (NEP 2020) 

Saturday 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Thursday 

Friday 

Saturday 

YASHVANTRAO CHAVAN COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE 

Monday 

Date 

18-Nov-2024 

19-Nov-2024 

22-Nov-2024 

Wedncsday 27-Nov-2024 

23-Nov-2024 

25-Nov-2024 

26-Nov-2024 

28-Nov-2024 

29-Nov-2024 

30-Nov-2024 

2-Dec-2024 

Exam Coordinator 

Exam Cu-Ürdinalor 

(Permiltcd by (Govt, of Maharashtra, Afflinted to Cniversity of Mumbai) 
Accredited witl1 'B Grade by NAAC 

Start Time 

10:30 AM 

10:30 AM 

10:30 AM 

10:30 AM 

10:30 AM 

10:30 AM 

10:30 AM 

10:30 AM 

JNIESTRT 

10:30 AM 

10:30 AM 

KOPARKIIAIRANE, NAVI MUMBAI 

10:30 AM 

(A.Y. 2024-2025) 

End Time 

11:30 AM 

11:30 AM 

11:30 AM 

11:30 AM 

11:30 AM 

11:30 AM 

11:30 AM 

11:30 AM 

11:30 AM 

11:30 AM 

11:30 AM 

Paper Name 

Programming Principles with C 

Database Management Systems 

SECTCA:; 0*:R*HAT:. 

Content Writing 

Entrepreneurship Management 

Introduction to Communication Skills in 

English I 

Fundamentals of Telecommunication Systems 

AY 202425 

Indian Constitution 

Indiau Knowledge System 

Major Practical P1 (C& DBMS) 

NSS 

VSC Prctical (Combinational & 
Sequential design) 

PRIN�IPAL 
Prncipai 

Yashwantrao Cnavan Coleg 
Aris 

^ector-15, Kou 



Day 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

Friday 

Saturday 

YASHWANTRAO CHAVAN CoLLEGE OF ARTS,COMMERCE & SCIENCE 

Date 

F.Y.B.A. SEMESTER -I ATKT EPTEMBER-2024 

KOPARKHAIRANE, NAVI MUMBAI 

(P'ermitted by Govt of MMaharashtra, A ffiliated to Lniversity of Mumhai) 

Accredited with 'B' Grade by NAAC 

23/09/2024 

24/09/2024 

25/09/2024 

26/09/2024 

27/09/2024 

28/09/2024 

HOD/Exam Co-Ordinator 

Start Time 

8.00 A1 

8.00 AM 

8.00 AM1 

JNIESTRT 

8.00 AM 

8.00 AM 

8.00 AM 

End Time 

11.00 AM 

11.00 AM 

11.00 AM 

11.00 AM 

11.00 AM 

10.30 AM 

Paper Name 

Communication Skills in English-I 

AY 2024-23 

Introduction to Politics-I 

History of Modern India 
(1857-1947)-I 

Marathi (Compulsory)-I 

Economic Theory-I 

Foundation Cou rse-I 

PRÍNCIPAC 

Ans C. 
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